        Auxiliary Fans             Drift/Tunnel                        Primary Fans
  - 1 -
  - 2 -
  - 3 -
  - 4 -
•
•
•

•
  - 35 -
Item QTY Part number and Ordering information
1 1 ACC5-F-BSM-ASY
Retractable ball/socket assembly.  Used in conjunction with the
Accutron Fan Unit.  Consists of:
• (1) Retractable sensor/transducer
• Inner core and outer core assemblies
• Ring set assembly and mounting hardware
2 1 ACC5-F-CAB-STD-ASY
Standard Accutron 100 foot cable assembly pre-assembled with
connectors.
3 1 ACC5-F-CAB-XXX-ASY
Custom cable assembly where XXX is the cable length in feet.
Also comes pre-assembled with connectors.
4 1 ACC5-F-XMT-ASY-001
Accutron FN indicating transmitter (control unit).
Standard unit (No Climatrax, No GUI)
• 8 Digit LED display, NEMA 4x enclosure
• 120 VAC powered
• 4-20mA analog output
5 1 ACCU-HHTT
Handheld programmer.  Used to configure the parameters on
start up of the Accutron indicating transmitter.
6 1 ACC5-F-MP-FLAT-ASY
Flat mounting plate assembly.  Mounting plates for the
retractable ball and socket sensor assemblies.
7 1 ACC5-F-MP-15ANG-0OFF-ASY
15 degree beveled mounting plate with 0 degree offset.
8 1 ACC5-F-MP-15ANG-15OFF-ASY
15 degree beveled mounting plate with 15 degree offset.
9 1 ACC5-F-MP-15ANG-45OFF-ASY
15 degree beveled mounting plate with 45 degree offset.
10 1 ACC5-F-MP-15ANG-RXX-ASY
15 degree beveled and rolled to specified radius (R**)
  - 36 -
Item QTY Part number and Ordering information
1 1 ACC5-D-BSM-ASY
Replacement sensor/transducer for the Accutron Industrial Duct
Air Flow Meter.
2 1 ACC5-D-CAB-STD-ASY
Standard Accutron 100 foot cable assembly pre-assembled with
connectors.
3 1 ACC5-D-CAB-XXX-ASY
Custom cable assembly where XXX is the cable length in feet.
Also comes pre-assembled with connectors.
4 1 ACC5-D-XMT-ASY-001
Accutron IDM indicating transmitter. Standard unit (No
Climatrax, No GUI)
• 8 Digit LED display, NEMA 4x enclosure
• 120 VAC powered (specify for 24VDC)